FOOD/TOTE BOXLID FOR 18" X 12" CLEAR

® SKU: FG331000CLR

Commercial Products

Rubbermaid
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FOOD/TOTE BOX LID FOR 18" X 12" CLEAR

Durable, snap tight lid for clear food boxes

7]

FEATURES & BENEFITS
e Durable lids snap tightly into place during transport and keep food fresh
¢ Use lid as a tray wen displayed upside down

¢ Available in crystal-clear material or white polyethylene


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/food-service/food-storage/food-box-lids-for-18-x-12/?sku=FG331000CLR
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® SKU: FG331000CLR

Commercial Products

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

upPC

CERTIFICATIONS

I

MADE IN THE USA

us.
18.00 in
12.00in
4.92in
7.601b
6

Clear

00086876019971

FOOD/TOTE BOXLID FOR 18" X 12" CLEAR

Metric

45.72 cm
30.48 cm
12.50 cm

345kg



