# FOOD/TOTE BOX LID FOR 18" X 12" CLEAR

SKU: FG331000CLR



# FOOD/TOTE BOX LID FOR 18" X 12" CLEAR

Durable, snap tight lid for clear food boxes





# FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Durable lids snap tightly into place during transport and keep food fresh
- Use lid as a tray wen displayed upside down
- Available in crystal-clear material or white polyethylene



# FOOD/TOTE BOX LID FOR 18" X 12" CLEAR

SKU: FG331000CLR

# **SPECIFICATIONS**

	U.S.	Metric
Product Length	18.00 in	45.72 cm
Product Width	12.00 in	30.48 cm
Product Height	4.92 in	12.50 cm
Product Weight	7.60 lb	3.45 kg
Case Pack Quantity	6	
Color	Clear	
UPC	00086876019971	

# **CERTIFICATIONS**









